PPVVRR1144DD  SSeerriieess  MMOOVV  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 1 of 8 2019/04/03  Rev: F
Features
⚫ Wide operating voltages ranging from 10 Vrms to 1000 Vrms
(14 Vdc to 1465 Vdc).
⚫ Fast response time of less than 25 ns, instantly clamping the

Withstand
Surge Current
8/20 s
Rated
Power
Max Leakage
Current @ VDC
Max Clamping
Voltage
Typical
Capacitance
Safety
Certification
VRMS VDC V I
(V) (V) (V) (J) (A) (W) (A) (V) (A) (pF) UL/CSA VDE
PVR14D180L 10 14 18 6.6 1000 0.1 30 38 10.0 11100  -
PVR14D220K 14 18 22 7.6 1000 0.1 30 43 10.0 9100  -
PVR14D270K 17 22 27 9.7 1000 0.1 30 53 10.0 7400
PVR14D330K 20 26 33 12.3 1000 0.1 30 65 10.0 6100
PVR14D390K 25 31 39 13.0 1000 0.1 30 77 10.0 5100
PVR14D470K 30 38 47 16.8 1000 0.1 30 93 10.0 4300
PVR14D560K 35 45 56 19.6 1000 0.1 30 110 10.0 3600
PVR14D680K 40 56 68 23.8 1000 0.1 30 135 10.0 2900
PVR14D820K 50 65 82 29.4 4500 0.6 20 135 50.0 2400
PVR14D101K 60 85 100 33.6 4500 0.6 20 165 50.0 2000
PVR14D121K 75 100 120 40.6 4500 0.6 20 200 50.0 1700
PVR14D151K 95 125 150 51.8 4500 0.6 20 250 50.0 1300
PVR14D181K 115 150 180 58.8 4500 0.6 20 300 50.0 1100
PVR14D201K 130 170 200 75.2 4500 0.6 20 330 50.0 1000
PVR14D221K 140 180 220 79.8 4500 0.6 20 360 50.0 900
PVR14D241K 150 200 240 82.6 4500 0.6 20 395 50.0 830
PVR14D271K 175 225 270 84.0 4500 0.6 20 455 50.0 740
PVR14D301K 190 250 300 103.0 4500 0.6 20 505 50.0 670
PVR14D331K 210 275 330 112.0 4500 0.6 20 550 50.0 610
PVR14D361K 230 300 360 123.0 4500 0.6 20 595 50.0 560
PVR14D391K 250 320 390 135.0 4500 0.6 20 650 50.0 510
PVR14D431K 275 350 430 145.0 4500 0.6 20 710 50.0 460
PVR14D471K 300 385 470 147.0 4500 0.6 20 775 50.0 430
PVR14D511K 320 415 510 148.0 4500 0.6 20 845 50.0 390
PVR14D561K 350 460 560 150.0 4500 0.6 20 920 50.0 360
PVR14D621K 385 505 620 155.0 4500 0.6 20 1025 50.0 320
PVR14D681K 420 560 680 160.0 4500 0.6 20 1120 50.0 290
PVR14D751K 460 615 750 180.0 4500 0.6 20 1240 50.0 270
PVR14D781K 485 640 780 190.0 4500 0.6 20 1290 50.0 260  -
PVR14D821K 510 670 820 203.0 4500 0.6 20 1355 50.0 230  -
PVR14D911K 550 745 910 208.0 4500 0.6 20 1500 50.0 220  -
PVR14D102K 625 825 1000 212.0 4500 0.6 20 1650 50.0 200  -
PVR14D112K 680 895 1100 217.0 4500 0.6 20 1815 50.0 180  -
PVR14D152K 900 1200 1500 266.0 4500 0.6 20 2475 50.0 130  -
PVR14D182K 1000 1465 1800 336.0 4500 0.6 20 2970 50.0 110  -
PPVVRR1144DD  SSeerriieess  MMOOVV  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 3 of 8 2019/04/03  Rev: F

Withstand
Surge Current
8/20 s
Rated
Power
Max Leakage
Current @ VDC
Max Clamping
Voltage
Typical
Capacitance
Safety
Certification
VRMS VDC V I
(V) (V) (V) (J) (A) (W) (A) (V) (A) (pF) UL/CSA VDE
PVR14D180LJ 10 14 18 7.0 2000 0.1 30 38 10.0 11100  -
PVR14D220KJ 14 18 22 8.0 2000 0.1 30 43 10.0 9100  -
PVR14D270KJ 17 22 27 10.0 2000 0.1 30 53 10.0 7400
PVR14D330KJ 20 26 33 12.5 2000 0.1 30 65 10.0 6100
PVR14D390KJ 25 31 39 13.2 2000 0.1 30 77 10.0 5100
PVR14D470KJ 30 38 47 17.0 2000 0.1 30 93 10.0 4300
PVR14D560KJ 35 45 56 20.0 2000 0.1 30 110 10.0 3600
PVR14D680KJ 40 56 68 24.0 2000 0.1 30 135 10.0 2900
PVR14D820KJ 50 65 82 30.0 6000 0.6 20 135 50.0 2400
PVR14D101KJ 60 85 100 35.0 6000 0.6 20 165 50.0 2000
PVR14D121KJ 75 100 120 42.0 6000 0.6 20 200 50.0 1700
PVR14D151KJ 95 125 150 53.0 6000 0.6 20 250 50.0 1300
PVR14D181KJ 115 150 180 74.0 6000 0.6 20 300 50.0 1100
PVR14D201KJ 130 170 200 78.6 6000 0.6 20 330 50.0 1000
PVR14D221KJ 140 180 220 80.5 6000 0.6 20 360 50.0 900
PVR14D241KJ 150 200 240 86.0 6000 0.6 20 395 50.0 830
PVR14D271KJ 175 225 270 94.0 6000 0.6 20 455 50.0 740
PVR14D301KJ 190 250 300 105.0 6000 0.6 20 505 50.0 670
PVR14D331KJ 210 275 330 115.0 6000 0.6 20 550 50.0 610
PVR14D361KJ 230 300 360 130.0 6000 0.6 20 595 50.0 560
PVR14D391KJ 250 320 390 140.0 6000 0.6 20 650 50.0 510
PVR14D431KJ 275 350 430 155.0 6000 0.6 20 710 50.0 460
PVR14D471KJ 300 385 470 175.0 6000 0.6 20 775 50.0 430
PVR14D511KJ 320 415 510 180.0 6000 0.6 20 845 50.0 390
PVR14D561KJ 350 460 560 186.0 6000 0.6 20 920 50.0 360
PVR14D621KJ 385 505 620 188.0 6000 0.6 20 1025 50.0 320
PVR14D681KJ 420 560 680 190.0 6000 0.6 20 1120 50.0 290
PVR14D751KJ 460 615 750 210.0 6000 0.6 20 1240 50.0 270
PVR14D781KJ 485 640 780 211.0 6000 0.6 20 1290 50.0 260  -
PVR14D821KJ 510 670 820 235.0 6000 0.6 20 1355 50.0 230  -
PVR14D911KJ 550 745 910 255.0 6000 0.6 20 1500 50.0 220  -
PVR14D102KJ 625 825 1000 280.0 6000 0.6 20 1650 50.0 200  -
PVR14D112KJ 680 895 1100 310.0 6000 0.6 20 1815 50.0 180  -
PVR14D152KJ 900 1200 1500 420.0 6000 0.6 20 2475 50.0 130  -
PVR14D182KJ 1000 1465 1800 510.0 6000 0.6 20 2970 50.0 110  -
PPVVRR1144DD  SSeerriieess  MMOOVV  DDeevviicceess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 4 of 8 2019/04/03  Rev: F